RPA0300T0050JNBK Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
AVX Corporation RPA0300T0050JNBK AVX Corporation Supplier AVX Corporation Distributor
AVX Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RPA0300T0050JNBK
MANUFACTURER AVX Corporation
DESCRIPTION RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 5% 20W
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 11645 pcs
DATA SHEET
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES RPA
SECONDARY ATTRIBUTES -
RF TYPE -
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Flat Box, Terminator
OTHER NAMES 478-7039
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FUNCTION Power Module
FREQUENCY 0Hz ~ 6GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF IC Power Module 0Hz ~ 6GHz
RPA0300T0050JNBK
Part Number: RPA0300T0050JNBK
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Product description RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 5% 20W
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 11645 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RPA0300T0050JNBK.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RPA0300T0050JNBK
RPA0300T0050JNBK.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RPA100H-11024SRUW/P
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 24V 100W
In stock:  527 pcs
RFQ
RPA100H-11015SRUW/N
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 15V 100W
In stock:  481 pcs
RFQ
RPA100H-11012SRUW/P
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 100W
In stock:  483 pcs
RFQ
RPA-MAB1W
Manufacturers:  PHIHONG USA
Description:  INPUT PLUG US FOR WALL ADAPTER
In stock:  118598 pcs
RFQ
RPA0G561MCN1GS
Manufacturers:  Nichicon
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20% 4V SMD
In stock:  203666 pcs
RFQ
RPA100H-11048SRUW/P
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 48V 100W
In stock:  536 pcs
RFQ
RPA100H-11015SRUW/P
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 15V 100W
In stock:  479 pcs
RFQ
RPA0J471MCN1GS
Manufacturers:  Nichicon
Description:  CAP ALUM POLY 470UF 20% 6.3V SMD
In stock:  176150 pcs
RFQ
RPA100H-11048SRUW/N
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 48V 100W
In stock:  536 pcs
RFQ
RPA100H-11012SRUW/N
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 102W
In stock:  509 pcs
RFQ
RPA
Manufacturers:  PHIHONG USA
Description:  INPUT PLUG US FOR R WALL ADAPTER
In stock:  147356 pcs
RFQ
RPA100H-11024SRUW/N
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 24V 101W
In stock:  442 pcs
RFQ